

AMENDMENT

#1

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSHB 12(STA)

1 Page 1, line 10, following "section":

2 Insert ", if the petition alleges a change in circumstances since the court's previous
3 finding"

4

5 Page 2, line 15, following "section":

6 Insert ", if the petition alleges a change in circumstances since the court's previous
7 finding"

AMENDMENT #2

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSHB 12(STA)

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

1 Page 1, line 8:

2 Delete "or"

3

4 Page 1, line 10, following "section":

5 Insert "; or

6 (4) the petitioner appears telephonically at the protective order

7 hearing"

AMENDMENT #3

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSHB 12(STA)

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

1 Page 1, line 7:

2 Delete "for"

3 Insert "of or a contributing factor for granting"

4

5 Page 1, line 8:

6 Delete "or"

7

8 Page 1, line 10, following "section":

9 Insert "; or

10 (4) the petitioner appears telephonically at the protective order
11 hearing"

AMENDMENT #4

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSHB 12(STA)

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

1 Page 1, line 7:

2 Delete "for"

3 Insert "of or a contributing factor for granting"

4

5 Page 1, line 8:

6 Delete "or"

7

8 Page 1, line 10, following "section":

9 Insert "; or

10 (4) the petitioner appears telephonically at the protective order
11 hearing"

12

13 Page 2, line 11:

14 Delete "for"

15 Insert "of or a contributing factor for granting"

16

17 Page 2, line 12:

18 Delete "or"

19

20 Page 2, line 15, following "section":

21 Insert "; or

22 (4) the petitioner appears telephonically at the protective order
23 hearing"

AMENDMENT #5

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE
TO: CSHB 12(STA)

BY REPRESENTATIVE EASTMAN

1 Page 1, line 7:

2 Delete "for"

3 Insert "of or a contributing factor for granting"

4

5 Page 1, line 8:

6 Delete "or"

7

8 Page 1, line 10, following "section":

9 Insert ";

10 (4) the petitioner appears telephonically at the protective order

11 hearing; or

12 (5) of the current geographic location of the respondent"

13

14 Page 2, line 11:

15 Delete "for"

16 Insert "of or a contributing factor for granting"

17

18 Page 2, line 12:

19 Delete "or"

20

21 Page 2, line 15, following "section":

22 Insert ";

23 (4) the petitioner appears telephonically at the protective order

1 hearing; or

2 (5) of the current geographic location of the respondent"